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 RYSUNEK POGLĄDOWY
* MOGĄ WYSTĄPIĆ EWENTUALNE ZMIANY WYNIKAJĄCE Z REALIZACJI INWESTYCJI.
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2,49 m2 16,61 m2

pokój + aneks kuch.2
19,21 m2

łazienka4
4,46 m2

sypialnia3
11,73 m2

hall1
6,62 m2

2,49 m216,61 m2

A/M11

BUDYNEK
PIĘTRO
LOKAL NR

A
1

M11

1. HALL 
 
2. POKÓJ + ANEKS  
 
3. SYPIALNIA 
 
4. ŁAZIENKA 
 
POWIERZCHNIA 42,02 m² 
+ TARAS 4,52 m²

6,62 m²
19,21 m²
11,73 m²
4,46 m²


	A/M 11

